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1910.137  Electrical protective equipment
1910.138  Hand protection

Subpart J — General environmental controls

1910.141 Sanitation
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1910.301
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Subpart Q — Welding, cutting, and brazing

Definitions

General requirements

Oxygen-fuel gas welding and cutting
Arc welding and cutting

Resistance welding

Subpart R — Special industries

Pulp, paper, and paperboard mills

Textiles

Bakery equipment

Laundry machinery and operations

Sawmills

Logging operations

[Reserved]
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Electric power generation, transmission, and distribution
Grain handling facilities
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Design safety standards for electrical systems

1910.302
1910.303
1910.304
1910.305
1910.306
1910.307
1910.308

Electric utilization systems

General requirements

Wiring design and protection

Wiring methods, components, and equipment for general use
Specific purpose equipment and installations

Hazardous (classified) locations

Special systems

1910.309 - 1910.330 [Reserved]

Safety-related work practices

1910.331
1910.332
1910.333
1910.334
1910.335

Scope

Training

Selection and use of work practices
Use of equipment

Safeguards for personnel protection

1910.336 - 1910.360 [Reserved]
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Safety-related maintenance requirements

1910.361 -1910.380 [Reserved]

Safety requirements for special equipment

1910.381 -1910.398 [Reserved]

Definitions

1910.399  Definitions applicable to this subpart
Subpart T — Commercial diving operations

General
1910.401 Scope and application
1910.402 Definitions
Personnel requirements

1910.410  Qualifications of dive team

General operations procedures

1910.420  Safe practices manual
1910.421  Pre-dive procedures
1910.422  Procedures during dive
1910.423  Post-dive procedures
Specific operations procedures

1910.424  SCUBA diving

1910.425  Surface-supplied air diving
1910.426  Mixed-gas diving

1910.427  Liveboating

Equipment procedures and requirements

1910.430 Equipment

Recordkeeping

1910.440  Recordkeeping requirements
1910.441  Effective date
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XVi



Section
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1910.1013
1910.1014
1910.1015
1910.1016
1910.1017
1910.1018
1910.1020
1910.1025
1910.1027
1910.1028
1910.1029
1910.1030
1910.1043
1910.1044
1910.1045
1910.1047
1910.1048
1910.1050
1910.1051
1910.1052
1910.1096
1910.1200
1910.1201
1910.1450
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Subpart Z — Toxic and hazardous substances

Air contaminants

Asbestos, tremolite, anthophyllite, and actinolite

Coal tar pitch volatiles; interpretation of term

13 Carcinogens (4-Nitrobiphenyl, etc.)
alpha-Naphthylamine. See §1910.1003, 13 carcinogens
[Reserved]

Methyl chloromethyl ether. See §1910.1003, 13 carcinogens
3,3'-Dichlorobenzidine (and its salts). See §1910.1003, 13 carcinogens
bis-Chloromethyl ether. See §1910.10083, 13 carcinogens
beta-Naphthylamine. See §1910.1003, 13 carcinogens
Benzidine. See §1910.1003, 13 carcinogens
4-Aminodiphenyl. See §1910.1003, 13 carcinogens
Ethyleneimine. See §1910.1003, 13 carcinogens
beta-Propiolactone. See §1910.1003, 13 carcinogen.
2-Acetylaminofluorene. See §1910.1003, 13 carcinogens
4-Dimethylaminoazobenzene. See §1910.1003, 13 carcinogens
N-Nitrosodimethylamine. See §1910.1003, 13 carcinogens
Vinyl chloride

Inorganic arsenic

Access to employee exposure and medical records

Lead

Cadmium

Benzene

Coke oven emissions

Bloodborne pathogens

Cotton dust

1,2-dibromo-3-chloropropane

Acrylonitrile

Ethylene oxide

Formaldehyde

Methylenedianiline

1,3-Butadiene

Methylene chloride

Tonizing radiation

Hazard communication

Retention of DOT markings, placards and labels
Occupational exposure to hazardous chemicals in laboratories
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